2022 - 2023 OfficersWilliam Potthoff, President
Melissa Goins, Secretary

Andrea Krueger, Treasurer



Board of Directors

Bill Moore

Kym Janowicz

Theresa Randolph

John Kozak

Chuck D'Luge

www.mountclemenskiwanis.com
Serving the Mount Clemens Community Since 1921

\$1,000 COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

For graduating high school seniors who **RESIDE IN THE CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS,**

regardless of what high school they attend.

DEADLINE FRIDAY, MAY 12, 2023.

Name:	Date of Birth:/
Address:	
City & Zip Code: Mount Clemens, MI 48043	
Home phone:	Cell phone:
E-mail address:	
Name of High School:	Grade Point Average:
Name of College or School attending in the Fall:	
College Major, if you have decided:	
List any scholarships you have been awarded to date (u	use additional pages, if necessary):

List the High School activities in which you have been involved; specify the year(s) of involvement. How have these experiences affected you? (Use additional pages, if necessary.)
Describe the community and volunteer services you have performed during High School. Why did you choose these services? (Use additional pages, if necessary).
What employment have you had during High School?
Authorization of Student (or Parent(s)/Guardian if student is under age 18):
I hereby authorize the High School to disclose academic information regarding the student, including but not limited to grade point average, high school classes taken, school activities and disciplinary record if any, to the Kiwanis Club of Mount Clemens for the sole purpose of determining the relative level of merit for the awarding of this scholarship.
Signature: Date:
Please return this completed form, along with:

- Three (3) Letters of Recommendation from people unrelated to you
- High School transcript Completed application packets

Kiwanis Club of Mount Clemens Scholarship Committee 60 Crocker Blvd. Mount Clemens, MI 48043